S,

MOUNT CARMEL
Health Plan

A Member of Trinity Health

Visit https://www.thpmedicare.org/mount-carmel/find-a-provider for our most current list of
providers.

2025 OHIO Southwest

Pharmacy Directory
This directory was updated on July, 2025



Mount Carmel MediGold Health Plan
Ohio HMO and PPO Plans
Pharmacy Directory

This directory is current as of July, 2025.

This directory provides a list of Mount Carmel MediGold Health Plan’s current network providers.

This directory is for Adams, Auglaize, Brown, Butler, Champaign, Clark, Clermont, Darke, Greene, Hamilton,
Miami, Montgomery, Preble, Shelby and Warren counties.

To access Mount Carmel MediGold Health Plan’s online pharmacy directory, you can visit
https://www.thpmedicare.org/mount-carmel. For any questions about the information contained in this
directory (hardcopy or online), please call our Member Services at 1-800-240-3851, 8 a.m.—8 p.m., 7
days a week. TTY users should call 711. On certain holidays, your call will be answered by our
automated phone system.



Page Intentionally Left Blank




TABLE OF CONTENTS

B0 ST o = T = T3V DT o ) YN 1
[ a1 i To [0 Le31T0] o PO UUPPPPRt 1
Retail/Chain PRAMMACIES ........eiiiiieeeeeeee ettt e e e e e e et e e e e e e e eeees 3
Maiil Order PRarmMacy ...t 19
Home INfuSION PRAMMACIES ......cccooiiiiieei et 21
Long Term Care PharmacCi€s ..........cooooiiiiiiiiii et 23
Specialty PRarmMacies ...........oooiiiiiiiii e 25

10 = PRSP 27



HMO and PPO Plan
2025 Ohio Pharmacy Directory

Introduction

This booklet provides a list of Mount Carmel MediGold’s network pharmacies. To get a complete description
of your prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of
Coverage and the Plan's formulary.

We call the pharmacies on this list our "network pharmacies" because we have made arrangements with
them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, your prescriptions are covered under
Mount Carmel MediGold only if they are filled at a network pharmacy or through our mail order pharmacy
service. Once you go to one pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill
your prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions at non-
network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been added or removed
from the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed here may no longer be in our
network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list is current as of July,
2025. For the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front and back
cover pages.

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program,
which is called CVS Caremark. For more information, please contact us or see the mail order section of this
pharmacy directory.

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages of this directory for
information on how to contact Mount Carmel MediGold.



Page Intentionally Left Blank




Pharmacy Directory

You may get up to a 90-day
supply of covered medication at
the following retail and/or chain
pharmacies unless an asterisk
(%) appears beside the
pharmacy name.

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

ADAMS County
PEEBLES
BLAKE PHARMACY INC
103 N MAIN ST
PEEBLES, OH 45660
937-587-3100 (TTY 711)
SEAMAN
FITZGERALD'S SEAMAN
PHARMACY+t
17860 ST RT 247
SEAMAN, OH 45679
937-386-0701 (TTY 711)

HEALTHSOURCE OF OHIO
SEAMAN PHCY
218 STERN DR
SEAMAN, OH 45679
937-386-0049 (TTY 711)
WEST UNION
BLAKE PHARMACY
206 N MARKET ST
WEST UNION, OH 45693
937-544-2451 (TTY 711)

SOMC PHARMACY WEST
UNION
90 CIC BLVD
WEST UNION, OH 45693
937-544-8989 (TTY 711)

SUNRISE TREATMENT
CENTER WEST UNION
247 CIC BLVD
WEST UNION, OH 45693
513-941-4999 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
11217 STATE ROUTE 41
WEST UNION, OH 45693
937-544-7291 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

AUGLAIZE County
SAINT MARYS
KROGER PHARMACY
475 FORTMAN DR
SAINT MARYS, OH 45885
419-394-8930 (TTY 711)
WAPAKONETA
CVS PHARMACY
1101 BELLEFONTAINE ST
WAPAKONETA, OH 45895
419-738-8926 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1257 BELLEFONTAINE ST
WAPAKONETA, OH 45895
419-738-0490 (TTY 711)

BROWN County

GEORGETOWN

CVS PHARMACY
521 E STATE ST
GEORGETOWN, OH 45121
937-378-2218 (TTY 711)

DONOHOO PHARMACY+
114 S MAIN ST
GEORGETOWN, OH 45121
937-378-4844 (TTY 711)
MOUNT ORAB
HEALTHSOURCE OF OHIO MT
ORAB P
150 HEALTH PARTNERS CIR
MOUNT ORAB, OH 45154
937-444-2514 (TTY 711)

KRATZERS HOMETOWN
PHCY MT ORABYt
155 N POINT DR
MOUNT ORAB, OH 45154
937-444-0135 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
210 STERLING RUN BLVD
MOUNT ORAB, OH 45154
937-444-5014 (TTY 711)

RIPLEY

BRISTOW PHARMACY
100 MAIN ST
RIPLEY, OH 45167
937-392-4020 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

SARDINIA
SARDINIA PHARMACY
7110 BACHMANN RD UNIT 2
SARDINIA, OH 45171
937-446-2545 (TTY 711)
BUTLER County
FAIRFIELD
CVS PHARMACY
590 NILLES RD
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-829-8050 (TTY 711)

EVERYDAY PHARMACYt
2740 MACKRD
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-939-1500 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
560 WESSEL DR
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-829-2005 (TTY 711)

MEDCENTRIC PHARMACY

5961 BOYMEL DR STE 3
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-499-2818 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
6325 S GILMORE RD
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-881-0110 (TTY 711)

MERCY HEALTH FAIRFIELD

PHCY
3000 MACK RD
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-682-7177 (TTY 711)

PATIENT CARE PHARMACY

5502 DIXIE HWY
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-874-5868 (TTY 711)

PUBLIC PHARMACY
6601 DIXIE HIGHWAY STE B
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-877-0184 (TTY 711)

TOTAL CARE PHARMACY
5174 PLEASANT AVE STE C
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-805-4114 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
4610 PLEASANT AVE
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-856-9400 (TTY 711)

prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

3

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

WALGREENS
6355 DIXIE HWY
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-874-3528 (TTY 711)
HAMILTON
COMMUNITY FIRST
PHARMACY
210 S2ND ST
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-645-5447 (TTY 711)

COMMUNITY FIRST
PHARMACY+t
1026 MAIN STREET
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-645-5447 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
28 N BROOKWOOD AVE
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-863-8906 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
3369 PRINCETON RD
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-714-0006 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
3733 HAMILTON CLEVES RD
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-738-4666 (TTY 711)

EVERYDAY PHARMACY
502 MAIN ST
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-939-1500 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCY}
1490 UNIVERSITY BLVD RM P
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-341-4387 (TTY 711)

HEALINGSPRINGS
PHARMACY
2449 ROSS MILLVILLE RD STE 185
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-863-8000 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY - FORT
HAMILTON
1010 CEREAL AVE
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-867-4490 (TTY 711)
KROGER SAV-ON
1450 S ERIE HWY
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-868-5440 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

KROGER SAV-ON
1474 MAIN ST
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-868-6578 (TTY 711)

LIFELINE INSTITUTIONAL
PHCYt
3699 SYMMES RD
HAMILTON, OH 45015
513-632-7960 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
1560 MAIN ST
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-896-2610 (TTY 711)

PHS PHARMACY HAMILTON
210 S 2ND ST
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-217-8900 (TTY 711)

ULTIMATE CARE PHARMACY

3481 TYLERSVILLE RD
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-330-6019 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1090 HIGH ST
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-868-1667 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
562 MAIN ST
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-867-0252 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1505 MAIN ST
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-737-0894 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
3201 PRINCETON RD
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-869-8410 (TTY 711)

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP

KINGS PHARMACY#

7043 YANKEE RD
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP, OH 45044
513-804-3266 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
6330 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP, OH 45044
513-755-1831 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

LIBERTY TWP

KROGER PHARMACY
5250 NEWTOWN DR
LIBERTY TWP, OH 45011
513-867-5420 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
7300 YANKEE RD
LIBERTY TWP, OH 45044
513-342-3260 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
5011 PRINCETON RD
LIBERTY TWP, OH 45011
513-737-1993 (TTY 711)

MIDDLETOWN

CENTERPOINT HEALTH
231 N BREIEL BLVD
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45042
513-318-1188 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
2424 N VERITY PKWY
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45042
513-423-0298 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
440 OXFORD STATE RD
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45044
513-423-9243 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
820 S BREIEL BLVD
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45044
513-424-4911 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
428 OXFORD STATE RD
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45044
513-423-7097 (TTY 711)

PHS PHARMACY
MIDDLETOWN
1036 SOUTH VERITY PKWY
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45044
513-217-8900 (TTY 711)

SUNRISE TREATMENT
CENTER
160 N BREIEL BLVD
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45042
513-941-4999 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
700 S BREIEL BLVD
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45044
513-425-8702 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory
RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

MONROE COMPLETE PHARMACY WALGREENS
KROGER PHARMACY SOLUTIONSY 7804 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD
3033 HERITAGE GREEN DR 9874 WINDISCH RD WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
MONROE, OH 45050 WEST CHESTER, OH 45069 513-779-8302 (TTY 711)
513-727-7440 (TTY 711) 513-644-1600 (TTY 711) WALGREENS
OXFORD CVS PHARMACY 8614 PRINCETON GLENDALE RD
CVS PHARMACY 10160 INTERNATIONAL BLVD WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
123 W SPRING ST WEST CHESTER, OH 45246 513-860-4753 (TTY 711)
OXFORD, OH 45056 855-513-6337 (TTY 711) WALMART PHARMACY -
513-523-6378 (TTY 711) CVS PHARMACY 8288 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD S
KROGER PHARMACY 7217 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD WEST CHESTER, OH 45069 §
300 S LOCUST ST WEST CHESTER, OH 45069 513-777-3978 (TTY 711) A
OXFORD, OH 45056 513-759-3301 (TTY 711) CHAMPAIGN County >
513-523-7323 (TTY 711) CVS PHARMACY SAINT PARIS &
WALMART PHARMACY 7644 VOICE OF AMERICA CTR DR SAINT PARIS PHARMACY 3
5720 COLLEGE CORNER PIKE WEST CHESTER, OH 45069 122 S SPRINGFIELD ST T
OXFORD, OH 45056 513-712-1002 (TTY 711) SAINT PARIS, OH 43072
513-524-3744 (TTY 711) KROGER SAV-ON 937-663-6001 (TTY 711)
TRENTON 7855 TYLERSVILLE RD URBANA
WALGREENS WEST CHESTER, OH 45069 CVS PHARMACY
1001 W STATE ST 513-777-7393 (TTY 711) 719 SCIOTO ST
TRENTON, OH 45067 KROGER SAV-ON URBANA, OH 43078
513-737-3504 (TTY 711) 8000 PRINCETON GLENDALE RD 937-653-7139 (TTY 711)
WEST CHESTER WEST CHESTER, OH 45069 KROGER SAV-ON
AMERIMED INCt 513-682-8040 (TTY 711) 1637 E US HIGHWAY 36 STE 14
9961 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD MEDEX PHARMACY URBANA, OH 43078
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069 7967 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD 937-653-7668 (TTY 711)
513-942-3670 (TTY 711) WEST CHESTER, OH 45069 MEDICINE SHOPPE
BIOMED SPECIALTY PHCY 513-755-1891 (TTY 711) PHARMACY+t
CINCINNA MEIJER PHARMACY 821 SCIOTO ST
7731 COXLN 7390 TYLERSVILLE RD URBANA, OH 43078
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069 WEST CHESTER, OH 45069 937-653-3914 (TTY 711)
877-610-6633 (TTY 711) 513-755-4810 (TTY 711) WALMART PHARMACY
CENTERWELL PHARMACY OMNICARE OF CINCINNATIt 1840 E US HIGHWAY 36
INC 5549 SPELLMIRE DR URBANA, OH 43078
9843 WINDISCH RD WEST CHESTER, OH 45246 937-653-5523 (TTY 711)
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069 513-874-0009 (TTY 711) CLARK County
800-486-2668 (TTY 711) UCMC OUTPATIENT FAIRBORN
CENTRAL PHARMACY+ PHARMACY WEST CHEST DISCOUNT DRUG MART
9117 CINCINNATI COLUMBUS RD 7675 WELLNESS WAY STE 100 7617 DAYTON SPRINGFIELD RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069 WEST CHESTER, OH 45069 FAIRBORN, OH 45324
513-229-7585 (TTY 711) 513-298-7730 (TTY 711) 937-863-0045 (TTY 711)
COMMUNITY MERCY HOME WALGREENS NEW CARLISLE
CARE PHCY+t 7776 COX LN CVS PHARMACY
9963 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD WEST CHESTER, OH 45069 201 S MAIN ST
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069 513-759-9161 (TTY 711) NEW CARLISLE, OH 45344
513-942-3095 (TTY 711) 937-845-3848 (TTY 711)

1 = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available (%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day
to all types of members prescriptions 5



Pharmacy Directory

NEW CARLISLE CMTY HLTH
CTR
106 N MAIN ST
NEW CARLISLE, OH 45344
937-845-5987 (TTY 711)
S CHARLESTON
HOCKS CHARLESTON
PHARMACY
127 S CHILLICOTHE ST
S CHARLESTON, OH 45368
937-462-8331 (TTY 711)
SPRINGFIELD
CARSONS NORTHRIDGE
PHARMACY
4923 SECURITY DR
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45503
937-504-7700 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
1493 UPPER VALLEY PIKE
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45504
937-323-9129 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
2565 E MAIN ST
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45503
937-323-6423 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
2987 DERR RD
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45503
937-390-2500 (TTY 711)

HARDING ROAD PHARMACY
400 W HARDING RD
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45504
937-399-8531 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
2728 E MAIN ST
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45503
937-525-6770 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
2989 DERR RD
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45503
937-390-0767 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
965 N BECHTLE AVE
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45504
937-323-0282 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
1500 HILLCREST AVE
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45504
937-327-2010 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

MERCY HLTH OP PHCY
SPRINGFIELD
100 MEDICAL CENTER DR
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45504
937-523-6000 (TTY 711)

ROCKING HORSE

COMMUNITY HEALTH CENT
651 S LIMESTONE ST
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45505
937-328-7252 (TTY 711)

UROLOGY SPECIALISTS OF
OHIO
1164 E HOME RD SUITE J
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45503
937-342-9260 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1140 N LIMESTONE ST
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45503
937-325-7608 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1880 S LIMESTONE ST
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45505
937-322-5894 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
2609 E MAIN ST
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45503
937-322-7586 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
200 S TUTTLE RD
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45505
937-325-2613 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2100 N BECHTLE AVE
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45504
937-399-2045 (TTY 711)

CLERMONT County

AMELIA

CVS PHARMACY
52 W MAIN ST
AMELIA, OH 45102
513-943-6201 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
43 E MAIN ST STE 113
AMELIA, OH 45102
513-685-6033 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
262 W MAIN ST
AMELIA, OH 45102
513-718-2220 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

WALGREENS
57 W MAIN ST
AMELIA, OH 45102
513-752-7131 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1815 E OHIO PIKE
AMELIA, OH 45102
513-797-1250 (TTY 711)
BATAVIA
HEALTHSOURCE OF OHIO
BATAVIA PCY
2055 HOSPITAL DR STE 130
BATAVIA, OH 45103
513-732-0700 (TTY 711)
MERCY HLTH CLERMONT
OPT PHCY
3020 HOSPITAL DRIVE, SUITE 100
BATAVIA, OH 45103
513-732-8517 (TTY 711)
BETHEL
CVS PHARMACY
592 W PLANE ST
BETHEL, OH 45106
513-734-6242 (TTY 711)
CINCINNATI
CVS PHARMACY
947 CINCINNATI BATAVIA PIKE
CINCINNATI, OH 45245
513-943-2801 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
450 OHIO PIKE
CINCINNATI, OH 45255
513-528-6131 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
4530 EASTGATE BLVD STE 500
CINCINNATI, OH 45245
513-943-6340 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
888 EASTGATE NORTH DR
CINCINNATI, OH 45245
513-943-5710 (TTY 711)

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
815 CLEPPER LN
CINCINNATI, OH 45245
513-753-9280 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
719 OHIO PIKE
CINCINNATI, OH 45245
513-753-7578 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory
RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

GREENE County

BEAVERCREEK

CVS PHARMACY
1331 N FAIRFIELD RD

WALGREENS
1243 STATE ROUTE 28
MILFORD, OH 45150
513-575-3469 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
4370 EASTGATE SQUARE DR
CINCINNATI, OH 45245
513-753-3370 (TTY 711)

GOSHEN WALMART PHARMACY BEAVERCREEK, OH 45432
KROGER PHARMACY 201 CHAMBER DR 937-426-4478 (TTY 711)
6725 DICK FLYNN BLVD MILFORD, OH 45150 CVS PHARMACY

2490 N FAIRFIELD RD
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45431

GOSHEN, OH 45122
513-722-7460 (TTY 711)

513-248-4284 (TTY 711)
WILLIAMSBURG

LOVELAND WILLIAMSBURG FITZGERALD 937-431-8672 (TTY 711)
KROGER PHARMACY PHCYt HOME TOWN PHARMACY
6388 BRANCH HILL GUINEA PIKE 305 W MAIN ST 3899 INDIAN RIPPLE RD STE A

LOVELAND, OH 45140
513-697-4820 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS

6385 BRANCH HILL GUINEA PIKE GREENVILLE 3899 INDIAN RIPPLE RD STE A
LOVELAND, OH 45140 CVS PHARMACY BEAVERCREEK, OH 45440
513-697-6574 (TTY 711) 1009 E MAIN ST 937-320-1500 (TTY 711)

MILFORD
CVS PHARMACY
100 RIVERS EDGE
MILFORD, OH 45150
513-831-5167 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
1137 STATE ROUTE 131
MILFORD, OH 45150
513-831-8225 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1093 STATE ROUTE 28
MILFORD, OH 45150
513-583-3810 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
824 MAIN ST
MILFORD, OH 45150
513-831-4269 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
1082 STATE ROAD 28
MILFORD, OH 45150
513-576-5510 (TTY 711)

OPTION CARETY

WILLIAMSBURG, OH 45176
513-724-7081 (TTY 711)

DARKE County

GREENVILLE, OH 45331
937-548-8730 (TTY 711)

FAMILY HEALTH PHARMACY
5735 MEEKER RD
GREENVILLE, OH 45331
937-548-2953 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
200 LEASE AVE
GREENVILLE, OH 45331
937-548-1736 (TTY 711)

MEDICINE AND MORET
100 FORT JEFFERSON AVE
GREENVILLE, OH 45331
937-547-1642 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1000 E MAIN ST
GREENVILLE, OH 45331
937-547-9324 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1501 WAGNER AVE
GREENVILLE, OH 45331
937-547-9844 (TTY 711)

BEAVERCREEK, OH 45440
937-320-1500 (TTY 711)

HOMETOWN PHARMACY+

KHN PHARMACY - SOIN
3535 PENTAGON BLVD
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45431
937-702-4900 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY
BEAVERCREEK
2510 COMMONS BLVD
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45431
937-558-3030 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY

3165 DAYTON XENIA RD STE 5

BEAVERCREEK, OH 45434
937-431-8230 (TTY 711)

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
3446 PENTAGON BLVD
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45431
937-427-0879 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
2269 N FAIRFIELD RD
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45431
937-320-9112 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY

50 W TECHNE CENTER DR STE J VERSAILLES 3360 PENTAGON BLVD
MILFORD, OH 45150 KAUP PHARMACY BEAVERCREEK, OH 45431
800-243-1090 (TTY 711) 42 W MAIN ST 937-426-7007 (TTY 711)
SUNRISE TREATMENT VERSAILLES, OH 45380 BELLBROOK
CENTER 937-526-3337 (TTY 711) DISCOUNT DRUG MART
25 WHITNEY DR STE 122 4441 STATE ROUTE 725

MILFORD, OH 45150
513-941-4999 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

to all types of members

BELLBROOK, OH 45305
937-848-3700 (TTY 711)

prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

7

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

CEDARVILLE
CEDARVILLE HOMETOWN
PHARMACY LLC
63 N MAIN ST
CEDARVILLE, OH 45314
937-766-2273 (TTY 711)
CENTERVILLE
COSTCO PHARMACY
5300 CORNERSTONE NORTH
BLVD
CENTERVILLE, OH 45440
937-640-6010 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
6480 WILMINGTON PIKE
CENTERVILLE, OH 45459
937-848-5985 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
5400 CORNERSTONE NORTH
BLVD
CENTERVILLE, OH 45440
937-528-7060 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
6244 WILMINGTON PIKE
CENTERVILLE, OH 45459
937-848-3218 (TTY 711)

DAYTON

CVS PHARMACY
4341 FEEDWIRE RD
DAYTON, OH 45440
937-439-9357 (TTY 711)

FAIRBORN

CVS PHARMACY
200 E DAYTON YELLOW SPRINGS
RD
FAIRBORN, OH 45324
937-878-3991 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1161 E DAYTON YELLOW SPGS RD
FAIRBORN, OH 45324
937-318-3920 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
3822 COLONEL GLENN HWY
FAIRBORN, OH 45324
937-427-6110 (TTY 711)

MULLANEYS PHARMACY+
1825 COMMERCE CENTER BLVD
FAIRBORN, OH 45324
513-242-5700 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

WALGREENS
183 E DAYTON YELLOW SPRINGS
RD
FAIRBORN, OH 45324
937-878-2889 (TTY 711)
JAMESTOWN
IHS PHARMACY-
JAMESTOWN
4940 COTTONVILLE RD
JAMESTOWN, OH 45335
937-675-6500 (TTY 711)
XENIA
BARRS HOMETOWN
PHARMACY
28 W MAIN ST
XENIA, OH 45385
937-347-1200 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
35 S ALLISON AVE
XENIA, OH 45385
937-372-8047 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1700 W PARK SQ
XENIA, OH 45385
937-376-5534 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
537 W MAIN ST
XENIA, OH 45385
937-376-0631 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
70 HOSPITALITY DR
XENIA, OH 45385
937-376-3700 (TTY 711)
YELLOW SPRINGS
YELLOW SPRINGS
PHARMACY
263 XENIA AVE
YELLOW SPRINGS, OH 45387
937-767-1070 (TTY 711)
HAMILTON County
BLUE ASH
CVS PHARMACY
9099 PLAINFIELD RD
BLUE ASH, OH 45236
513-898-2022 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
LANDING 19997 CARVER RD
BLUE ASH, OH 45242
513-737-1060 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

(%) =

SYCAMORE HILLS
PHARMACY
9683 KENWOOD RD
BLUE ASH, OH 45242
513-327-7200 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
9580 KENWOOD RD
BLUE ASH, OH 45242
513-791-4390 (TTY 711)

CHEVIOT

CVS PHARMACY
4110 HARRISON AVE
CHEVIOT, OH 45211
513-574-1770 (TTY 711)

CINCINNATI

ADRIEN PHARMACY
7023 MIAMI AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45243
513-561-7700 (TTY 711)

ALTEV COMMUNITY
PHARMACY
3559 READING RD SUITE 104
CINCINNATI, OH 45229
513-776-4580 (TTY 711)

AMBROSE CLEMENT HEALTH
CTR PHY
3559 READING RD STE 101
CINCINNATI, OH 45229
513-357-7403 (TTY 711)

BERNENS PHARMACY
5053 GLENWAY AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-471-7575 (TTY 711)

BETHESDA NORTH
APOTHECARY
10500 MONTGOMERY RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45242
513-865-1184 (TTY 711)

CANN MEDICAL CENTER
PHARMACY
5818 MADISON RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45227
513-263-8760 (TTY 711)

CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL
MEDICAL CTR
3333 BURNET AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45229
513-636-8808 (TTY 711)

Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day
prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS

PHCY
260 STETSON ST STE F
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-878-3426 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
11611 HAMILTON AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45231
513-742-1155 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
17 WILLIAM HOWARD TAFT RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-569-4301 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
3086 MADISON RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45209
513-321-9980 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
3197 LINWOOD AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45208
513-321-2470 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
3245 GEIER DR
CINCINNATI, OH 45209
513-631-5717 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
36 E7TH ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45202
513-721-5450 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
371 LUDLOW AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45220
513-281-4475 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
4840 GLENWAY AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-921-0831 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
6150 GLENWAY AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45211
513-719-1077 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
7314 MONTGOMERY RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45236
513-686-7771 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
7410 BEECHMONT AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45255
513-231-4592 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

CVS PHARMACY
8215 COLERAIN AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45239
513-741-4646 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
8372 VINE ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45216
513-821-7206 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
8560 WINTON RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45231
513-931-9359 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
8680 BEECHMONT AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45255
513-474-6367 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
9040 COLERAIN AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45251
513-719-0038 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
9197 READING RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45215
513-733-8550 (TTY 711)

DAY'S MIAMI HEIGHTS
PHARMACY
7567 BRIDGETOWN RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45248
513-941-4011 (TTY 711)

DAYS PHARMACY -
GLENDALE
210 E SHARON ROAD
CINCINNATI, OH 45246
513-771-7350 (TTY 711)

DEDICATED SENIOR
MEDICAL CENTER
7642 READING RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45237
513-619-7766 (TTY 711)

DEDICATED SENIOR
MEDICAL CTR
5050 GLENCROSSING WAY
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-813-4311 (TTY 711)

DEDICATED SENIOR
MEDICAL CTR
6121 COLERIAN AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45239
513-354-2466 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

DIPLOMAT SPECIALTY
INFUSIONt
7167 E KEMPER RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45249
513-792-7080 (TTY 711)

DRAKE CENTER INCt
151 W GALBRAITH RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45216
513-418-9494 (TTY 711)

ELM STREET HLTH CTR
PHARMACY
1525 ELM ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45202
513-352-3094 (TTY 711)

EQUITAS HEALTH
PHARMACY
2805 GILBERT AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45206
513-978-5858 (TTY 711)

FREETOWN PHARMACY
5082 GLENCROSSING WAY
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-376-7635 (TTY 711)

GE FAMILY WELLNESS

CENTER PHARMACY
1 NEUMANN WAY BLDG 750
CINCINNATI, OH 45215
513-853-8999 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt

4966 GLENWAY AVE STE 101
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-337-9995 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCY}

526 MAXWELL AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-221-1650 (TTY 711)

GENUINE CARE PHARMACY

28 ESWIN ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45218
513-589-3858 (TTY 711)

GROUP HEALTH PHARMACY

2001 ANDERSON FERRY RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-922-1645 (TTY 711)

GROUP HEALTH PHARMACY

379 DIXMYTH AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45220
513-872-2006 (TTY 711)

prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

9

>
P
S
8
(S]
3]
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

GROUP HEALTH PHARMACY
7810 5 MILERD
CINCINNATI, OH 45230
513-624-5535 (TTY 711)

GROUP HEALTH PHARMACY
8240 NORTHCREEK DR
CINCINNATI, OH 45236
513-745-4777 (TTY 711)

HARNESS HEALTH
PHARMACY
4777 E GALBRAITH RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45236
513-686-5678 (TTY 711)

HARNESS HEALTH
PHARMACY WEST
3300 MERCY HEALTH BLVD
CINCINNATI, OH 45211
513-215-1881 (TTY 711)

HART PHARMACY INCt
4861 GLENWAY AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-471-1605 (TTY 711)

HARVEST GROVE LTCt
10335 S MEDALLION DR
CINCINNATI, OH 45241
800-321-4756 (TTY 711)

IHS PHCY & WELLNESS CTR
READIN
9400 READING RD STE 1
CINCINNATI, OH 45215
513-769-3784 (TTY 711)
KROGER PHARMACY
1W CORRY ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-872-1520 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
10595 SPRINGFIELD PIKE
CINCINNATI, OH 45215
513-771-2970 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
11390 MONTGOMERY RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45249
513-247-7760 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
12164 LEBANON RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45241
513-733-4945 (TTY 711)

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

KROGER PHARMACY
2310 FERGUSON RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-922-8194 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
3491 NORTH BEND RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45239
513-598-7520 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
3609 WARSAW AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45205
513-598-7890 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
3636 SPRINGDALE RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45251
513-639-9920 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
4613 MARBURG AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45209
513-782-5120 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
4777 KENARD AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45232
513-681-7916 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
7132 HAMILTON AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45231
513-728-2720 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
8421 WINTON RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45231
513-728-8650 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
9939 MONTGOMERY RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45242
513-793-1620 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
1212 W KEMPER RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45240
513-742-2000 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
2120 BEECHMONT AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45230
513-232-4474 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
3760 PAXTON AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45209
513-871-0725 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

10

KROGER SAV-ON
4100 HUNTRD
CINCINNATI, OH 45236
513-792-1501 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
5080 DELHI RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-451-7050 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
5910 HARRISON AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45248
513-574-5044 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
6165 GLENWAY AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45211
513-719-2420 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
7385 WOOSTER PIKE
CINCINNATI, OH 45227
513-271-9320 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
7580 BEECHMONT AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45255
513-233-4420 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
8241 VINE ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45216
513-821-9660 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
3195 GEIER DR
CINCINNATI, OH 45209
513-458-2410 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
3711 STONECREEK BLVD
CINCINNATI, OH 45251
513-245-7510 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
6550 HARRISON AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45247
513-598-2010 (TTY 711)

MERCY ANDERSON
OUTPATIENT PHCY
7500 STATE ROAD
CINCINNATI, OH 45255
513-624-4669 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory
RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

UC HLTH PHCY PHYSICANS
OFFICE
222 PIEDMONT AVE STE 2000
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-475-8800 (TTY 711)

UC MEDICAL CENTER
DISCHARGE PHARM
234 GOODMAN STREET
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-584-8884 (TTY 711)

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
800 KEMPER COMMONS CIR
CINCINNATI, OH 45246
513-671-2090 (TTY 711)

SCHAEPER'S NORTHSIDE
PHARMACY
4187 HAMILTON AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45223
513-541-0354 (TTY 711)

SUPER PHARMACY

MILLVALE AT HOPPLE HLTH
CTR PH
2750 BEEKMAN ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45225
513-352-3195 (TTY 711)
MULLANEYS PHARMACY+
11930 KEMPER SPRINGS DR #100
CINCINNATI, OH 45240
513-587-6202 (TTY 711)

NEIGHBORHUB HEALTH

P

@]

PHARMACY 24 COMPTON RD STE 102 UCMC HOXWORTH o

40 E MCMICKEN AVENUE CINCINNATI, OH 45216 PHARMACY a

CINCINNATI, OH 45202 513-821-8201 (TTY 711) 3130 HIGHLAND AVE RM G200 >

513-386-7899 (TTY 711) THCC LINCOLN HEIGHTS CINCINNATI, OH 45219 g

NORTHSIDE HEALTH CENTER  PHARMACY 513-584-8828 (TTY 711) @

PHCY 1401 STEFFEN AVE WALGREENS T
3917 SPRING GROVE AVE CINCINNATI, OH 45215 1982 EIGHT MILE RD

CINCINNATI, OH 45223
513-352-3094 (TTY 711)

OHIO GI PHARMACY
2925 VERNON PL STE 203
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-429-7548 (TTY 711)

513-588-3635 (TTY 711)

THE CHRIST HOSPITAL
APOTHECARY
2139 AUBURN AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-585-0050 (TTY 711)

CINCINNATI, OH 45255

513-474-4723 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
2320 BOUDINOT AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45238

513-347-3359 (TTY 711)

ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY THE UROLOGY GROUP WALGREENS
CARE PHCY LLC 2000 JOSEPH E SANKER BLVD 2335 JOHN GRAY RD
4350 MALSBARY RD STE 190 #210 CINCINNATI, OH 45231

CINCINNATI, OH 45242
513-936-5376 (TTY 711)

PARAGON INFUSION
2021 AUBURN AVE 2ND FLOOR
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
833-862-4559 (TTY 711)

PRICE HILL HEALTH CTR
PHARMACY
2136 W 8TH ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45204
513-357-2705 (TTY 711)

ROHE PHARMACY INC

4047 HARRISON AVE SOLUTIONS 513-871-4615 (TTY 711)
CINCINNATI, OH 45211 4623 WESLEY AVE STEN WALGREENS
513-661-0480 (TTY 711) CINCINNATI, OH 45212 385 NORTHLAND BLVD

ROSELAWN PHARMACY
7601 READING RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45237
513-761-1212 (TTY 711)

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
5375 N BEND RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45247
513-661-8630 (TTY 711)

CINCINNATI, OH 45212
513-841-7508 (TTY 711)
TISCHBEIN APOTHECARY

3500 ERIE AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45208
513-321-9282 (TTY 711)

TRI STATE COMPOUNDING
PHCY LLC
7715 BEECHMONT AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45255
513-624-7333 (TTY 711)

TRIHEALTH PHARMACY

877-403-4229 (TTY 711)

UC HEALTH PHARMACY
3200 BURNET AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45229
513-585-9700 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

513-825-3862 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
3 WCORRY ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45219

513-751-3444 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS

3105 GLENDALE MILFORD RD

CINCINNATI, OH 45241

513-563-0546 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
3822 PAXTON AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45209

CINCINNATI, OH 45240

513-825-6446 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS

398 ANDERSON FERRY RD

CINCINNATI, OH 45238

513-922-6331 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions

11




Pharmacy Directory

WALGREENS
406 MAIN ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45202
513-721-0840 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
4241 GLENWAY AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45205
513-921-7722 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
5403 N BEND RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45247
513-662-1459 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
5508 BRIDGETOWN RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45248
513-574-1978 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
6204 MONTGOMERY RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45213
513-731-2272 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
6918 HAMILTON AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45231
513-931-1717 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
7135 BEECHMONT AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45230
513-231-8714 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
7398 WOOSTER PIKE
CINCINNATI, OH 45227
513-271-3131 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
8210 WINTON RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45231
513-931-5411 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
9 W MITCHELL AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45217
513-641-2426 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
9775 COLERAIN AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45251
513-385-6900 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
10240 COLERAIN AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45251
513-385-0083 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

WALMART PHARMACY
2322 FERGUSON RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-922-8441 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2801 CUNNINGHAM RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45241
513-769-1145 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
4000 RED BANKRD
CINCINNATI, OH 45227
513-351-9710 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
8451 COLERAIN AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45239
513-245-9467 (TTY 711)

WINMED HEALTH SERVICES
1019 LINN ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45203
513-233-7100 (TTY 711)

WINTON HILLS MED AND
HLTH CTR
5275 WINNESTE AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45232
513-242-1033 (TTY 711)
CLEVES
KROGER PHARMACY
4001 HAMILTON CLEVES RD
CLEVES, OH 45002
513-353-0860 (TTY 711)
DEER PARK
WALGREENS
4090 E GALBRAITH RD
DEER PARK, OH 45236
513-891-2808 (TTY 711)
HARRISON
CVS PHARMACY
10534 HARRISON AVE
HARRISON, OH 45030
513-367-4871 (TTY 711)

HARRISON PHARMACY &
WELLNESS
620 RING RD
HARRISON, OH 45030
513-202-9600 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
10477 HARRISON AVE
HARRISON, OH 45030
513-367-2382 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

12

VILLAGE PHARMACY
114 HARRISON AVE
HARRISON, OH 45030
513-367-4836 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1032 HARRISON AVE
HARRISON, OH 45030
513-367-2127 (TTY 711)

LOVELAND

DAILY PHARMACY LLC
10669 LOVELAND MADEIRA RD
LOVELAND, OH 45140
513-939-1500 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
800 LOVELAND MADEIRA RD
LOVELAND, OH 45140
513-677-3400 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
10529 LOVELAND MADEIRA RD
LOVELAND, OH 45140
513-683-5615 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
9520 FIELDS ERTEL RD
LOVELAND, OH 45140
513-583-9273 (TTY 711)

MADEIRA

KROGER SAV-ON
6950 MIAMI AVE
MADEIRA, OH 45243
513-271-1360 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
6901 MIAMI AVE
MADEIRA, OH 45243
513-272-3409 (TTY 711)
MONTGOMERY
CVS PHARMACY
9546 MONTGOMERY RD
MONTGOMERY, OH 45242
513-793-4451 (TTY 711)
MOUNT WASHINGTON
WALGREENS
2203 BEECHMONT AVE
MOUNT WASHINGTON, OH 45230
513-232-7200 (TTY 711)
NORWOOD
CVS PHARMACY
5229 MONTGOMERY RD
NORWOOD, OH 45212
513-731-2600 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

KROGER PHARMACY
4500 MONTGOMERY RD
NORWOOD, OH 45212
513-841-6620 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
4605 MONTGOMERY RD
NORWOOD, OH 45212
513-731-0062 (TTY 711)

SHARONVILLE

CVS PHARMACY
4000 HAUCK RD
SHARONVILLE, OH 45241
513-563-0717 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
12110 LEBANON RD
SHARONVILLE, OH 45241
513-769-8188 (TTY 711)

SPRINGDALE

COSTCO PHARMACY
1100 E KEMPER RD
SPRINGDALE, OH 45246
513-346-7942 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
11601 SPRINGFIELD PIKE
SPRINGDALE, OH 45246
513-851-5063 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
900 E KEMPER RD
SPRINGDALE, OH 45246
513-671-8603 (TTY 711)

STERLING COMMUNITY
PHARMACY+t
129 W KEMPER ROAD
SPRINGDALE, OH 45246
513-810-3299 (TTY 711)
WALNUT HILLS
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
1501 MADISON RD FL 3
WALNUT HILLS, OH 45206
513-221-7000 (TTY 711)
MIAMI County
PIQUA
CVS PHARMACY
115N COLLEGE ST
PIQUA, OH 45356
937-773-3784 (TTY 711)

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

HOCKS PIQUA PHARMACY
649 W HIGH ST
PIQUA, OH 45356
937-381-6550 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
1508 COVINGTON AVE
PIQUA, OH 45356
937-615-7020 (TTY 711)

SUNRISE TREATMENT
CENTER - PIQUA
1130 GARBRY RD
PIQUA, OH 45356
513-941-4999 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1300 E ASH ST
PIQUA, OH 45356
937-615-9968 (TTY 711)
TIPP CITY
CVS PHARMACY
914 W MAIN ST
TIPP CITY, OH 45371
937-667-8428 (TTY 711)

HOCKS TIPP CITY
PHARMACYt
5175 S COUNTY ROAD 25A
TIPP CITY, OH 45371
937-667-5803 (TTY 711)
TROY
CVS PHARMACY
804 W MAIN ST
TROY, OH 45373
937-335-5688 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
731 W MARKET ST
TROY, OH 45373
937-573-4530 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
1900 W MAIN ST
TROY, OH 45373
937-332-0510 (TTY 711)

PREMIER HEALTH PHCY-
uvmcC
3130 N COUNTY ROAD 25A
TROY, OH 45373
937-440-4262 (TTY 711)

REMEDI SENIORCAREY
962 S DORSET RD
TROY, OH 45373
937-573-3600 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

WALGREENS
20 W MARKET ST
TROY, OH 45373
937-339-8341 (TTY 711)
WALMART PHARMACY
1801 W MAIN ST
TROY, OH 45373
937-339-6335 (TTY 711)
MONTGOMERY County
BROOKVILLE
REEDS PHARMACY
428 N WOLF CREEK ST
BROOKVILLE, OH 45309
937-770-4381 (TTY 711)
CENTERVILLE
CLARKS RX LTCt
922 SENATE DR
CENTERVILLE, OH 45459
937-610-3051 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY

400 MIAMISBURG CENTERVILLE

RD
CENTERVILLE, OH 45459
937-433-7618 (TTY 711)

DISCOUNT DRUG MART
1575 LYONS RD
CENTERVILLE, OH 45458
937-439-9779 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1095 S MAIN ST
CENTERVILLE, OH 45458
937-439-6420 (TTY 711)

PREMIER HEALTH
PHARMACY MVHS

2400 MIAMI VALLEY DR STE 1063

CENTERVILLE, OH 45459
937-438-6630 (TTY 711)

VITAL CARE OF DAYTON{
1746 THOMAS PAINE PARKWAY
CENTERVILLE, OH 45459
937-350-1115 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
911 S MAIN ST
CENTERVILLE, OH 45458
937-291-3707 (TTY 711)

prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

13

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

CLAYTON
WALMART PHARMACY
7725 HOKE RD
CLAYTON, OH 45315
937-836-9413 (TTY 711)
DAYTON
ACCESS RX PHARMACY, LLC.
2611 WAYNE AVE
DAYTON, OH 45420
937-640-3045 (TTY 711)

COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS
PHCY
1200 BROWN ST STE 160
DAYTON, OH 45409
937-648-0312 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
1300 WILMINGTON AVE
DAYTON, OH 45420
937-254-6223 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
2300 MIAMISBURG CENTERVILLE
RD
DAYTON, OH 45459
937-435-4096 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
32 N LUDLOW ST
DAYTON, OH 45402
937-228-9145 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
4329 W 3RD ST
DAYTON, OH 45417
937-268-6816 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
4901 N MAIN ST
DAYTON, OH 45415
937-278-5871 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
5981 FAR HILLS AVE
DAYTON, OH 45429
937-438-5954 (TTY 711)

DAYTON CHILDRENS HOSP
o/P
1 CHILDRENS PLZ
DAYTON, OH 45404
937-641-5500 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

DAYTON CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
1 CHILDRENS PLZ
DAYTON, OH 45404
937-641-3463 (TTY 711)

EQUITAS HEALTH
PHARMACY
1222 S PATTERSON BLVD STE 110
DAYTON, OH 45402
937-424-1440 (TTY 711)

EXCELS PHARMACY
2800 SALEM AVE
DAYTON, OH 45406
937-278-8700 (TTY 711)

FIDELITY HEALTH CARE
1 WYOMING ST
DAYTON, OH 45409
937-208-6399 (TTY 711)

FIRST CARE PHARMACY
8265 N MAIN ST
DAYTON, OH 45415
937-898-3313 (TTY 711)

FIVE RIVERS HEALTH
CENTERS PHCY
2261 PHILADELPHIA DR
DAYTON, OH 45406
937-802-9381 (TTY 711)

FIVE RIVERS HEALTH CTRS
PHCY
721 MIAMI CHAPEL RD
DAYTON, OH 45417
937-329-9786 (TTY 711)

HICARE PHARMACY
4140 SALEM AVE STE 3
DAYTON, OH 45416
937-723-6034 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY CASSANO
165 S EDWIN C MOSES BLVD
DAYTON, OH 45402
937-558-0199 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY GRANDVIEW

405 W GRAND AVE
DAYTON, OH 45405
937-723-3530 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY SOUTHVIEW

1997 MIAMISBURG CENTERVILLE
RD

DAYTON, OH 45459
937-401-7333 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

14

KROGER PHARMACY
3520 W SIEBENTHALER AVE
DAYTON, OH 45406
937-567-9587 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
4506 BRANDT PIKE
DAYTON, OH 45424
937-233-8930 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
1024 S SMITHVILLE RD
DAYTON, OH 45403
937-535-5820 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
2921 W ALEX BELL RD
DAYTON, OH 45459
937-294-7210 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
5858 SPRINGBORO PIKE
DAYTON, OH 45449
937-291-8910 (TTY 711)

ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES
OF DAYTON
7980 N MAIN ST
DAYTON, OH 45415
937-280-4988 (TTY 711)

PREMIER HEALTH
PHARMACY-MVH
1 WYOMING ST FL 1
DAYTON, OH 45409
937-208-4848 (TTY 711)
PREMIER HEALTH PHCY-
GOOD SAM N
9000 N MAIN ST
DAYTON, OH 45415
937-734-5833 (TTY 711)

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
6955 MILLER LN
DAYTON, OH 45414
937-415-0198 (TTY 711)

ST ELIZABETHS PHARMACY
1 ELIZABETH PLACE STE 1015
DAYTON, OH 45417
937-424-4599 (TTY 711)

THE PHARMACY AT
EASTWAYt
600 WAYNE AVE
DAYTON, OH 45410
937-396-2538 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

WALGREENS
1542 WAYNE AVE
DAYTON, OH 45410
937-254-2156 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
2600 S SMITHVILLE RD
DAYTON, OH 45420
937-781-9561 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
2710 SALEM AVE
DAYTON, OH 45406
937-277-6022 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
5045 N MAIN ST
DAYTON, OH 45415
937-279-0468 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
5901 SPRINGBORO PIKE
DAYTON, OH 45449
937-433-1604 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
6485 WILMINGTON PIKE
DAYTON, OH 45459
937-433-5314 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
3465 YORK COMMONS BLVD
DAYTON, OH 45414
937-454-6290 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
8800 KINGSRIDGE DR
DAYTON, OH 45458
937-435-8533 (TTY 711)

ZIKS FAMILY PHARMACY
1130 W 3RD ST
DAYTON, OH 45402
937-225-9350 (TTY 711)

ZIKS FAMILY PHARMACY
4140 SALEM AVE
DAYTON, OH 45416
937-278-9457 (TTY 711)

ENGLEWOOD

KROGER SAV-ON
855 UNION BLVD
ENGLEWOOD, OH 45322
937-832-4080 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
9200 N MAIN ST
ENGLEWOOD, OH 45415
937-832-5110 (TTY 711)

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

WALGREENS
775 W WENGER RD
ENGLEWOOD, OH 45322
937-836-5714 (TTY 711)

GERMANTOWN

CVS PHARMACY
2375 BEECHWOOD DR
GERMANTOWN, OH 45327
937-855-7296 (TTY 711)

GERMANTOWN PHARMACY

28 N MAIN ST
GERMANTOWN, OH 45327
937-687-8115 (TTY 711)

HUBER HEIGHTS

CLARKS RX
7415 OLD TROY PIKE
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-723-2880 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
4996 BRANDT PIKE
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-233-3324 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
5700 EXECUTIVE BLVD
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-233-4133 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY HUBER
8701 TROY PIKE
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-558-3333 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
7747 OLD TROY PIKE
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-233-7680 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
7150 EXECUTIVE BLVD
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-237-4610 (TTY 711)

PELPHREYS PHARMACY
7208 TAYLORSVILLE RD
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-813-1301 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
5000 BRANDT PIKE
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-236-0495 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

WALGREENS
6495 TROY PIKE
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-236-6054 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
7680 BRANDT PIKE
HUBER HEIGHTS, OH 45424
937-237-8411 (TTY 711)

KETTERING

CVS PHARMACY
1410 E DOROTHY LN
KETTERING, OH 45429
937-294-0535 (TTY 711)

DAYTON PHYSICIANS
NETWORK

3120 GOVERNORS PLACE BLVD

KETTERING, OH 45409
937-245-6320 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY KETTERING

3535 SOUTHERN BLVD
KETTERING, OH 45429
937-395-8171 (TTY 711)

KHN SPECIALTY PHARMACY

3700 SOUTHERN BLVD STE 105

KETTERING, OH 45429
937-281-3883 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
2115 E DOROTHY LN
KETTERING, OH 45420
937-299-8437 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
530 E STROOP RD
KETTERING, OH 45429
937-449-0450 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
4075 WILMINGTON PIKE
KETTERING, OH 45440
937-297-8610 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
2140 E DOROTHY LN
KETTERING, OH 45420
937-395-0633 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
4497 FAR HILLS AVE
KETTERING, OH 45429
937-396-1358 (TTY 711)

prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

15

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

WELLNESS 1 PHARMACY
2420 S.SMITHVILLE RD
KETTERING, OH 45420
937-256-4000 (TTY 711)

MIAMISBURG

COLLABORATIVE PHARMACY

SERVICESt
4301 LYONS RD
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-458-4949 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
1205 E CENTRAL AVE
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-866-6651 (TTY 711)

DAYTON CHILDRENS SOUTH
CAMPUS
3333 WEST TECH RD
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-641-5080 (TTY 711)

HEALTH SPRINGS
PHARMACY
9474 SPRINGBORO PIKE
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-240-4900 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY SYCAMORE
4000 MIAMISBURG CENTERVILLE
RD
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-384-3868 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
10101 LANDING WAY
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-384-4220 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
155 N HEINCKE RD
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-847-2834 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1260 E CENTRAL AVE
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-859-3879 (TTY 711)

MORAINE

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCY}
3095 KETTERING BLVD
MORAINE, OH 45439
937-294-1000 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

PREMIER HEALTH PHCY-
FIDELITY
3170 KETTERING BLVD BLDG B
MORAINE, OH 45439
937-208-7966 (TTY 711)

PREMIER HEALTH
SPECIALTY PHCY
3170 KETTERING BLVD BUILD B
MORAINE, OH 45439
937-208-0330 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1701 W DOROTHY LN
MORAINE, OH 45439
937-643-2481 (TTY 711)

OAKWOOD

CVS PHARMACY
2801 FAR HILLS AVE
OAKWOOD, OH 45419
937-395-4681 (TTY 711)

TROTWOOD

CVS PHARMACY
1001 E MAIN ST
TROTWOOD, OH 45426
937-854-4147 (TTY 711)

KMG PHARMACY
846 E MAIN ST
TROTWOOD, OH 45426
937-529-4433 (TTY 711)

KMG PHARMACY+
846 E MAIN ST
TROTWOOD, OH 45426
937-529-4433 (TTY 711)

UNION

CVS PHARMACY
124 S MAIN ST
UNION, OH 45322
937-836-3784 (TTY 711)

VANDALIA

HOCKS VANDALIA

PHARMACY
535 S DIXIE DR
VANDALIA, OH 45377
937-898-5803 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
780 NORTHWOODS BLVD
VANDALIA, OH 45377
937-264-2420 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

16

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
1111 MIAMISBURG CENTERVILLE
RD
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP, OH
45459
937-291-0197 (TTY 711)
WEST CARROLLTON
WELLNESS1 PHCY WEST
CARROLLTON
2092 S ALEX STE A
WEST CARROLLTON, OH 45449
937-384-7777 (TTY 711)
PREBLE County
CAMDEN
CAMDEN VILLAGE
PHARMACY+t
75 W CENTRAL AVE
CAMDEN, OH 45311
937-452-1263 (TTY 711)
EATON
CVS PHARMACY
1300 N BARRON ST
EATON, OH 45320
937-456-6255 (TTY 711)

KHN PHARMACY EATON
450B WASHINGTON JACKSON RD
EATON, OH 45320
937-456-8388 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1673 N BARRON ST
EATON, OH 45320
937-472-2321 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1213 N BARRON ST
EATON, OH 45320
937-456-2694 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
100A E WASHINGTON JACKSON
RD
EATON, OH 45320
937-456-7720 (TTY 711)

SHELBY County

SIDNEY

BUNNYS PHARMACY INCt
112 N MAIN AVE
SIDNEY, OH 45365
937-492-4550 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

CVS PHARMACY
324 4TH AVE
SIDNEY, OH 45365
937-492-0700 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
2100 MICHIGAN ST
SIDNEY, OH 45365
937-498-4116 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1400 MICHIGAN ST
SIDNEY, OH 45365
937-492-5340 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2400 MICHIGAN ST
SIDNEY, OH 45365
937-498-4112 (TTY 711)

WARREN County

CARLISLE

CARLISLE PHARMACY
771 CENTRAL AVE
CARLISLE, OH 45005
937-806-8470 (TTY 711)

CINCINNATI

COSTCO PHARMACY
9691 WATERSTONE BLVD
CINCINNATI, OH 45249
513-774-9239 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
9841 WATERSTONE BLVD
CINCINNATI, OH 45249
513-677-3879 (TTY 711)
FRANKLIN
CVS PHARMACY
150 S MAIN ST
FRANKLIN, OH 45005
937-746-4849 (TTY 711)

MEIJER PHARMACY
3651 TOWNE BLVD
FRANKLIN, OH 45005
513-420-3910 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
1300 E 2ND ST
FRANKLIN, OH 45005
937-743-9609 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1275 E 2ND ST
FRANKLIN, OH 45005
937-704-0697 (TTY 711)

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

LEBANON

CVS PHARMACY
605 COLUMBUS AVE
LEBANON, OH 45036
513-932-7040 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
1425 COLUMBUS AVE
LEBANON, OH 45036
513-228-7370 (TTY 711)

RELIABLE RXt
1248 COLUMBUS AVE STE 10
LEBANON, OH 45036
419-357-2232 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
904 COLUMBUS AVE
LEBANON, OH 45036
513-934-1212 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
1530 WALMART DR
LEBANON, OH 45036
513-932-6210 (TTY 711)

LOVELAND

MEIJER PHARMACY
3911 WSR 223
LOVELAND, OH 45140
513-583-2110 (TTY 711)

MAINEVILLE

CVS PHARMACY
6632 S STATE ROUTE 48
MAINEVILLE, OH 45039
513-697-4881 (TTY 711)

CVS PHARMACY
8872 COLUMBIA RD
MAINEVILLE, OH 45039
513-677-1222 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY

2900 W US HIGHWAY 22 AND 3

MAINEVILLE, OH 45039
513-683-4224 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
5705 S STATE ROUTE 48
MAINEVILLE, OH 45039
513-494-2215 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS
68 W US HIGHWAY 22 AND 3
MAINEVILLE, OH 45039
513-774-0302 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

MASON

CVS PHARMACY

5525 PARKSIDE DR
MASON, OH 45040
513-398-7609 (TTY 711)

DISCOUNT DRUG MART
6172 TYLERSVILLE RD
MASON, OH 45040
513-754-1361 (TTY 711)

HARNESS HEALTH
PHARMACY

7160 INDUSTRIAL ROW DR STE

330
MASON, OH 45040
866-775-5767 (TTY 711)

HARNESS HEALTH
SPECIALTY PHARMACY

7160 INDUSTRIAL ROW DR STE

331
MASON, OH 45040
866-775-5767 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
5100 TERRA FIRMA DR
MASON, OH 45040
513-229-5920 (TTY 711)

KROGER PHARMACY
5210 STATE ROUTE 741
MASON, OH 45040
513-398-8820 (TTY 711)

SKILLED CARE PHARMACY

INCt
6175 HI TEK COURT
MASON, OH 45040
513-459-7455 (TTY 711)
WALGREENS
1086 READING RD
MASON, OH 45040
513-754-1443 (TTY 711)

WALGREENS

8060 S MASON MONTGOMERY RD

MASON, OH 45040

513-770-5587 (TTY 711)
WALMART PHARMACY

5303 BOWEN DR

MASON, OH 45040

513-583-9333 (TTY 711)

prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

17

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory

RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

WELLNESS 1 PHARMACY
6681 WESTERN ROW RD
MASON, OH 45040
513-548-0022 (TTY 711)

XTRA CARE PHARMACY
7920 S MASON MONTGOMERY RD
MASON, OH 45040
513-770-0084 (TTY 711)

MIDDLETOWN

KROGER SAV-ON
3420 TOWNE BLVD
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45005
513-217-2150 (TTY 711)

PREMIER HEALTH
PHARMACY-AMC
1 MEDICAL CENTER DR
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45005
513-974-5045 (TTY 711)

WALMART PHARMACY
2900 TOWNE BLVD
MIDDLETOWN, OH 45044
513-423-4882 (TTY 711)

SOUTH LEBANON

CVS PHARMACY
400 CORWIN NIXON BLVD
SOUTH LEBANON, OH 45065
513-494-0701 (TTY 711)

SPRINGBORO

CVS PHARMACY
710 N MAIN ST
SPRINGBORO, OH 45066
937-748-1135 (TTY 711)

DISCOUNT DRUG MART
240 W CENTRAL AVE
SPRINGBORO, OH 45066
937-748-3000 (TTY 711)

KROGER SAV-ON
725 W CENTRAL AVE
SPRINGBORO, OH 45066
937-514-7130 (TTY 711)

SPRINGBORO PHARMACY1
268 W CENTRAL AVE
SPRINGBORO, OH 45066
937-748-0555 (TTY 711)

WAYNESVILLE

WAYNESVILLE PHARMACY
415'S MAIN ST
WAYNESVILLE, OH 45068
513-897-7076 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

to all types of members
18 yp

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day
prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

Mail Order Pharmacy

CVS Caremark 1-866-785-5714
(TTY 711)

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your
home through our network mail order delivery
program.

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, you have
the option to sign up for an automatic refill program.
Under this program, we will start to process your
next refill automatically when our records show that
you should be close to running out of your drug. We
will contact you prior to shipping each refill to make
sure you are in need of more medication. You can
cancel scheduled refills if you have enough of your
medication or if your medication has changed. If
you choose not to use the auto refill program,
please contact CVS Caremark 15 days before you
think the drugs you have on hand will run out to
make sure your next order is shipped to you in time.
To opt out of the automatic refill program, please
contact CVS Caremark at 1-866-785-5714, option 2
(TTY 711).

Typically, you should expect to receive your
prescription drug(s) within 10 calendar days from
the time that the mail order pharmacy receives the
order. If you do not receive your prescription
drug(s) within this time, please contact CVS
Caremark at 1-866-785-5714, option 2 (TTY 711).

19



20

Page Intentionally Left Blank




Pharmacy Directory

HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

You may access Home Infusion
drugs at any of the following
home infusion pharmacies.
Please contact MercyOne Health
Plan Member Services at 1- 800-
240-3851, 8 a.m. - 8 p.m., 7 days
a week, for more information
about home infusion drugs
before obtaining them. TTY
users may call 711. MercyOne
Health Plan only provides
benefits for home infusion
therapy when the following
conditions apply:

* Your doctor has written a
prescription for a home infusion
drug.

* Your need meets the
MercyOne Health Plan criteria
for coverage

* Your prescription drug must
be on the plan formulary, or a
formulary exception has been
granted for the prescription drug.

* Your prescription drug is not
otherwise covered under our
plan's medical benefit.

When a cross (1) appears beside
the pharmacy name, this
pharmacy may not be a retail
walk-in pharmacy that is
available to all types of
members. The pharmacy may be
a closed-door facility or only fill
for certain types of member
groups. Members should call
first.

You may get up to a 90-day
supply of covered medication at
the following home infusion
pharmacies:

HOME INFUSION THERAPY
PHARMACIES

BUTLER County
WEST CHESTER
AMERIMED INCt
9961 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-942-3670 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

COMMUNITY MERCY HOME
CARE PHCYt
9963 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-942-3095 (TTY 711)

VITAL CARE OF WEST
CHESTERTt
8731 UNION CENTRE BLVD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-780-5880 (TTY 711)
CLERMONT County
MILFORD
OPTION CAREt
50 W TECHNE CENTER DR STE J
MILFORD, OH 45150
800-243-1090 (TTY 711)
HAMILTON County
BLUE ASH
SOLEO HEALTH INCt
11305 REED HARTMAN HWY STE
101
BLUE ASH, OH 45241
937-401-3033 (TTY 711)
CINCINNATI
DIPLOMAT SPECIALTY
INFUSIONt
7167 E KEMPER RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45249
513-792-7080 (TTY 711)
MONTGOMERY County
CENTERVILLE
VITAL CARE OF DAYTON{Y
1746 THOMAS PAINE PARKWAY
CENTERVILLE, OH 45459
937-350-1115 (TTY 711)
MIAMISBURG
OPTION CARE*
1237 BYERS RD
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-353-2500 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

21

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




22

Page Intentionally Left Blank




Pharmacy Directory

Residents of a long-term care
facility may access their
prescription drugs covered under
Mount Carmel MediGold Health
Plan through the facility's long-
term care pharmacy or another
network long-term care
pharmacy. If your facility's long-
term care pharmacy is not in
Mount Carmel MediGold Health
Plan's network, please contact
Mount Carmel MediGold Health
Plan Member Services at 1- 800-
240-3851, 8 a.m. - 8 p.m., 7 days
a week, for more information.
TTY users may call 711.

You may get at least a 31-day
supply of covered medication at
participating long-term care
pharmacies. Feel free to contact
Mount Carmel MediGold Health
Plan Member Services at 1-800-
240-3851, 8 a.m. - 8 p.m., 7 days
a week, for more information
about long-term care drugs and
benefits. TTY users may call
711.

When a cross (1) appears beside
the pharmacy name, this
pharmacy may not be a retail
walk-in pharmacy that is
available to all types of
members. The pharmacy may be
a closed-door facility or only fill
for certain types of member
groups. Members should call
first.

LONG TERM CARE
PHARMACIES

ADAMS County
SEAMAN
FITZGERALD'S SEAMAN
PHARMACY+{
17860 ST RT 247
SEAMAN, OH 45679
937-386-0701 (TTY 711)

BROWN County
GEORGETOWN
DONOHOO PHARMACYt
114 S MAIN ST
GEORGETOWN, OH 45121
937-378-4844 (TTY 711)
MOUNT ORAB
KRATZERS HOMETOWN
PHCY MT ORABt
155 N POINT DR
MOUNT ORAB, OH 45154
937-444-0135 (TTY 711)
SARDINIA
SARDINIA PHARMACYt
7110 BACHMANN RD UNIT 2
SARDINIA, OH 45171
937-446-2545 (TTY 711)
BUTLER County
FAIRFIELD
EVERYDAY PHARMACY+t
2740 MACK RD
FAIRFIELD, OH 45014
513-939-1500 (TTY 711)
HAMILTON
COMMUNITY FIRST
PHARMACY+{
1026 MAIN STREET
HAMILTON, OH 45013
513-645-5447 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCY}

1490 UNIVERSITY BLVD RM P
HAMILTON, OH 45011
513-341-4387 (TTY 711)

LIFELINE INSTITUTIONAL
PHCYt
3699 SYMMES RD
HAMILTON, OH 45015
513-632-7960 (TTY 711)
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
KINGS PHARMACY1
7043 YANKEE RD

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP, OH 45044

513-804-3266 (TTY 711)
WEST CHESTER
CENTRAL PHARMACY?

9117 CINCINNATI COLUMBUS RD

WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-229-7585 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available
to all types of members

LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

COMPLETE PHARMACY
SOLUTIONSt
9874 WINDISCH RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45069
513-644-1600 (TTY 711)

OMNICARE OF CINCINNATIt

5549 SPELLMIRE DR
WEST CHESTER, OH 45246
513-874-0009 (TTY 711)

PHARMCARE USA OF WEST

CHESTERTY
5207 MUHLHAUSER RD
WEST CHESTER, OH 45011
513-409-5286 (TTY 711)
CHAMPAIGN County
URBANA
MEDICINE SHOPPE
PHARMACYt
821 SCIOTO ST
URBANA, OH 43078
937-653-3914 (TTY 711)

RESIDENT CARE
PHARMACY+t

823 SCIOTO ST

URBANA, OH 43078

937-772-9640 (TTY 711)
CLERMONT County
AMELIA

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt

43 E MAIN ST STE 113
AMELIA, OH 45102
513-685-6033 (TTY 711)
WILLIAMSBURG
FITZZGERALD'S LTCt
307 W MAIN ST
WILLIAMSBURG, OH 45176

513-724-7081 (TTY 711)

WILLIAMSBURG FITZGERALD

PHCYt
305 W MAIN ST
WILLIAMSBURG, OH 45176

513-724-7081 (TTY 711)

DARKE County

GREENVILLE

MEDICINE AND MORETY
100 FORT JEFFERSON AVE
GREENVILLE, OH 45331

937-547-1642 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions

23

>
P
S
8
(S]
[}
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




Pharmacy Directory
LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

GREENE County CLEVES COLLABORATIVE PHARMACY
BEAVERCREEK BROSSART PHARMACYt SERVICESTY
HOMETOWN PHARMACYt 45 S MIAMI AVE 4301 LYONS RD

3899 INDIAN RIPPLE RD STE A
BEAVERCREEK, OH 45440
937-320-1500 (TTY 711)
FAIRBORN
MULLANEYS PHARMACY{
1825 COMMERCE CENTER BLVD
FAIRBORN, OH 45324
513-242-5700 (TTY 711)
XENIA
BARR'S PHARMACY?
28 W MAIN ST
XENIA, OH 45385
937-347-1200 (TTY 711)
HAMILTON County
CINCINNATI
ADRIEN PHARMACY?
7023 MIAMI RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45243
513-561-7700 (TTY 711)

DRAKE CENTER INCY
151 W GALBRAITHRD
CINCINNATI, OH 45216
513-418-9494 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCY}
4966 GLENWAY AVE STE 101
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-337-9995 (TTY 711)

GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
526 MAXWELL AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45219
513-221-1650 (TTY 711)

HART PHARMACY INCt
4861 GLENWAY AVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
513-471-1605 (TTY 711)

HARVEST GROVE LTCt
10335 S MEDALLION DR
CINCINNATI, OH 45241
800-321-4756 (TTY 711)

MULLANEYS PHARMACY+

11930 KEMPER SPRINGS DR #100

CINCINNATI, OH 45240
513-587-6202 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

CLEVES, OH 45002
513-941-0428 (TTY 711)
SPRINGDALE
STERLING COMMUNITY
PHARMACYt
129 W KEMPER ROAD
SPRINGDALE, OH 45246
513-810-3299 (TTY 711)
WALNUT HILLS
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt
1501 MADISON RD FL 3
WALNUT HILLS, OH 45206
513-221-7000 (TTY 711)
MIAMI County
TIPP CITY
HOCKS TIPP CITY
PHARMACY+{
5175 S COUNTY ROAD 25A
TIPP CITY, OH 45371
937-667-5803 (TTY 711)
TROY
REMEDI SENIORCARETt
962 S DORSET RD
TROY, OH 45373
937-573-3600 (TTY 711)
MONTGOMERY County
CENTERVILLE
CLARKS RX LTCt
922 SENATE DR
CENTERVILLE, OH 45459
937-610-3051 (TTY 711)
DAYTON
THE PHARMACY AT
EASTWAY+t
600 WAYNE AVE
DAYTON, OH 45410
937-396-2538 (TTY 711)
MIAMISBURG
CENTERVILLE LTC
PHARMACY+t
434 ALEXANDERSVILLE RD
MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-435-5751 (TTY 711)

to all types of members

24

MIAMISBURG, OH 45342
937-458-4949 (TTY 711)
MORAINE
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCY
3095 KETTERING BLVD
MORAINE, OH 45439
937-294-1000 (TTY 711)
TROTWOOD
KMG PHARMACY+t
846 E MAIN ST
TROTWOOD, OH 45426
937-529-4433 (TTY 711)
PREBLE County
CAMDEN
CAMDEN VILLAGE
PHARMACYt
75 W CENTRAL AVE
CAMDEN, OH 45311
937-452-1263 (TTY 711)
SHELBY County
SIDNEY
BUNNYS PHARMACY INCt
112 N MAIN AVE
SIDNEY, OH 45365
937-492-4550 (TTY 711)
WARREN County
LEBANON
RELIABLE RXt
1248 COLUMBUS AVE STE 10
LEBANON, OH 45036
419-357-2232 (TTY 711)
MASON
SKILLED CARE PHARMACY
INCt
6175 HI TEK COURT
MASON, OH 45040
513-459-7455 (TTY 711)
SPRINGBORO
SPRINGBORO PHARMACYt
268 W CENTRAL AVE
SPRINGBORO, OH 45066
937-748-0555 (TTY 711)

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

prescriptions



Pharmacy Directory

Specialty pharmacies generally
focuses on the long-term,
complex treatment of chronically
ill patients where treatment often
involves high cost or complex
drugs used to treat complex
conditions.

Feel free to contact Mount
Carmel MediGold Health Plan
Member Services at 1-800-240-
3851,8 a.m. -8 p.m., 7 days a
week, for more information about
specialty drugs and benefits.
TTY users may call 711.

When a cross (1) appears beside
the pharmacy name, this
pharmacy may not be a retail
walk-in pharmacy that is
available to all types of
members. The pharmacy may be
a closed-door facility or only fill
for certain types of member
groups. Members should call
first.

SPECIALTY PHARMACIES

ALL COUNTIES
CVS CAREMARK
800-237-2767 (TTY 711)

T = Pharmacies that are not a retail walk-in pharmacy available

SPECIALTY PHARMACIES

to all types of members prescriptions

(%) = Pharmacies that do not fill 90-day

25

>
P
S
8
(S]
3]
=
(@)
>
Q
I
=
o
G
e
o




26

Page Intentionally Left Blank




Index

A
ACCESS RX PHARMACY, LLC. .....cccoiiiiiiiee 14
ADRIEN PHARMACY ... 8
ADRIEN PHARMACY T ... 24
ALTEV COMMUNITY PHARMACY ......cccoiiiiiiiieenns 8
AMBROSE CLEMENT HEALTH CTR PHY ............... 8
AMERIMED INCT ..t 5,21

B
BARRS HOMETOWN PHARMACY ......cccccviiieernnn 8
BARR'S PHARMACYT ..o 24
BERNENS PHARMACY ... 8
BETHESDA NORTH APOTHECARY .......ccceviiinn. 8
BIOMED SPECIALTY PHCY CINCINNA.................. 5
BLAKE PHARMACY .....ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 3
BLAKE PHARMACY INC......cociiiieeeeeeee e 3
BRISTOW PHARMACY ...t 3
BROSSART PHARMACY T ... 24
BUNNYS PHARMACY INCT ...ccoviiiiiiiiiie 16, 24

C
CAMDEN VILLAGE PHARMACY T ......ccoeeene 16, 24
CANN MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY ........ccoceeene 8
CARLISLE PHARMACY ... 17
CARSONS NORTHRIDGE PHARMACY ........cccceenne 6
CEDARVILLE HOMETOWN PHARMACY LLC......... 8
CENTERPOINT HEALTH ... 4
CENTERVILLE LTC PHARMACYT ..oooiiiiiieiiiieen. 24
CENTERWELL PHARMACY INC......ccooviiiiieieeeen. 5
CENTRAL PHARMACY T ... 5,23
CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL MEDICAL CTR.................. 8
CLARKS RX ..o 15
CLARKS RXLTCT oo 13, 24
COLLABORATIVE PHARMACY SERVICEST.....16,
24
COMMUNITY FIRST PHARMACY .....ccoiiiiiiiiiiiees 4
COMMUNITY FIRST PHARMACY T ...coociiieeinn 4,23
COMMUNITY MERCY HOME CARE PHCYt.....5, 21
COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS PHCY ............... 9,14
COMPLETE PHARMACY SOLUTIONST............ 5,23

COSTCO PHARMACY ..o 8,13, 17
CVS CAREMARK ..o 25
CVS PHARMACY....3, 4, 5,6,7,8,9, 12, 13, 14, 15,
16, 17, 18
D
DAILY PHARMAGCY LLC .o, 12
DAY'S MIAMI HEIGHTS PHARMAGCY ........oovvroen..... 9
DAYS PHARMACY - GLENDALE .......oooovoooeeeeee. 9
DAYTON CHILDRENS HOSP O/P........ovvoeereee... 14
DAYTON CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL ..o 14
DAYTON CHILDRENS SOUTH CAMPUS............. 16
DAYTON PHYSICIANS NETWORK..........oooooe....... 15
DEDICATED SENIOR MEDICAL CENTER............ 9
DEDICATED SENIOR MEDICAL CTR ......vvrveeeen.. 9
DIPLOMAT SPECIALTY INFUSIONY ................. 9, 21
DISCOUNT DRUG MART ..o 5,7,13,17, 18
DONOHOO PHARMACY T ..o 3,23
DRAKE CENTER INCT voveeeeeeeeee e 9, 24
E
ELM STREET HLTH CTR PHARMACY .....ooveo....... 9
EQUITAS HEALTH PHARMAGCY ......ovooeeen... 9, 14
EVERYDAY PHARMACY ..., 4
EVERYDAY PHARMACY7 ..o, 3,23
EXCELS PHARMACY ... 14
F
FAMILY HEALTH PHARMACY .....oooooeeeoeeeeeenn. 7
FIDELITY HEALTH CARE ..o 14
FIRST CARE PHARMAGCY ..., 14
FITZGERALD'S LTCH eoeeeeoeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeo. 23
FITZGERALD'S SEAMAN PHARMACYf*........... 3,23
FIVE RIVERS HEALTH CENTERS PHCY ............ 14
FIVE RIVERS HEALTH CTRS PHCY ....oooovvevenn... 14
FREETOWN PHARMACY ..., 9
G
GE FAMILY WELLNESS CENTER PHARMACY ......9
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLCt.....4, 6, 9, 13, 16, 23,
24
GENUINE CARE PHARMAGCY ......ovoooeooeeeeeeen. 9

27



Index

GERMANTOWN PHARMACY ......ccooiiiiiiieiiee, 15
GROUP HEALTH PHARMACY .....cocoviiiiiiieeine 9,10
H
HARDING ROAD PHARMACY ......cooiiiiiiiiiiieeeienn, 6
HARNESS HEALTH PHARMACY ........ccccoeeeee. 10, 17
HARNESS HEALTH PHARMACY WEST................ 10
HARNESS HEALTH SPECIALTY PHARMACY .....17
HARRISON PHARMACY & WELLNESS ................ 12
HART PHARMACY INCT ..o 10, 24
HARVEST GROVE LTCT ..oooiiieiieeeeeeeeee 10, 24
HEALINGSPRINGS PHARMACY ......ccocceiviiiieeiienn. 4
HEALTH SPRINGS PHARMACY .....cccocoiiiiiieenen. 16
HEALTHSOURCE OF OHIO BATAVIA PCY............. 6
HEALTHSOURCE OF OHIO MT ORAB P ................ 3
HEALTHSOURCE OF OHIO SEAMAN PHCY .......... 3
HICARE PHARMACY ..o 14
HOCKS CHARLESTON PHARMACY ......ccccocvevieenns 6
HOCKS PIQUA PHARMACY ......ccccoiiiiiiiiiieee 13
HOCKS TIPP CITY PHARMACYT ....ccoociiee. 13, 24
HOCKS VANDALIA PHARMACY ......ccociiiiiiiin 16
HOME TOWN PHARMACY .....ccooiiiiiiiiiiieieceee 7
HOMETOWN PHARMACY T ....coiiiiiiiiiiieeiiee 7,24
|
IHS PHARMACY- JAMESTOWN .....ccoiiiiiiiieieens 8
IHS PHCY & WELLNESS CTR READIN................. 10
K
KAUP PHARMACY ... 7
KHN PHARMACY - FORT HAMILTON ..........cccc.ee. 4
KHN PHARMACY - SOIN......cccooiiiee 7
KHN PHARMACY BEAVERCREEK............ccoevernee. 7
KHN PHARMACY CASSANO ......ccoiiiiiiieee 14
KHN PHARMACY EATON.......cooiiiiiiiiiiee e, 16
KHN PHARMACY GRANDVIEW........ccccoiiiiieee 14
KHN PHARMACY HUBER .........ccocoiiiiiiiiees 15
KHN PHARMACY KETTERING ........cccoociiiiiiiens 15
KHN PHARMACY SOUTHVIEW .......ccccoiiiiiiie 14
KHN PHARMACY SYCAMORE ........ccccooiiiiiiiiens 16
KHN SPECIALTY PHARMACY ......ccoooiiiiiiiee 15

KINGS PHARMACYT ...ooiiiiiiiiiiic e 4,23
KMG PHARMACY ... 16
KMG PHARMACYT ..o 16, 24
KRATZERS HOMETOWN PHCY MT ORABHt.....3, 23
KROGER PHARMACY.....3,4,5,6,7, 8,10, 12, 13,
14,15, 16, 17
KROGER SAV-ON.....3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15,
18
L
LIFELINE INSTITUTIONAL PHCYT ..o 4,23
M
MEDCENTRIC PHARMACY .......ccooiiiiiiiiiciieee, 3
MEDEX PHARMACY ... 5
MEDICINE AND MORET ......cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiee 7,23
MEDICINE SHOPPE PHARMACY T .........ccceeee 5,23
MEIJER PHARMACY.....3,4, 5,6, 7, 8, 10, 13, 14,
15, 17
MERCY ANDERSON OUTPATIENT PHCY ............ 10
MERCY HEALTH FAIRFIELD PHCY ........ccceiiiies 3
MERCY HLTH CLERMONT OPT PHCY ................... 6
MERCY HLTH OP PHCY SPRINGFIELD ................. 6
MILLVALE AT HOPPLE HLTH CTR PH.................. 11
MULLANEYS PHARMACYT.......ccooiiiiieen. 8,11,24
N
NEIGHBORHUB HEALTH PHARMACY .................. 11
NEW CARLISLE CMTY HLTHCTR ... 6
NORTHSIDE HEALTH CENTER PHCY .................. 11
O
OHIO GI PHARMACY ... 11
OMNICARE OF CINCINNATIH ..o 5,23
ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY CARE PHCY LLC
................................................................................. 11
OPTION CARE™ ... 21
OPTION CARET ..o 7,21
ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES OF DAYTON............ 14
P
PARAGON INFUSION........ccoooiiiiiicc, 11
PATIENT CARE PHARMACY .....ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiii, 3

28



Index

PELPHREYS PHARMACY .....cocoiiiiiiiiee 15
PHARMCARE USA OF WEST CHESTERT............ 23
PHS PHARMACY HAMILTON.......coiiiiiiiieeeeee 4
PHS PHARMACY MIDDLETOWN.........cccocvviiennnnn. 4
PREMIER HEALTH PHARMACY MVHS................. 13
PREMIER HEALTH PHARMACY-AMC.................... 18
PREMIER HEALTH PHARMACY-MVH................. 14
PREMIER HEALTH PHCY-FIDELITY ........coceeenee. 16
PREMIER HEALTH PHCY-GOOD SAM N.............. 14
PREMIER HEALTH PHCY-UVMC.............cccoienen. 13
PREMIER HEALTH SPECIALTY PHCY ................. 16
PRICE HILL HEALTH CTR PHARMACY ................ 11
PUBLIC PHARMACY ... 3
R

REEDS PHARMACY ... 13
RELIABLE RXT ..oiiiiiiiieeieeeeee e 17, 24
REMEDI SENIORCARET .....cooviiiiiieeeee 13, 24
RESIDENT CARE PHARMACYT ....cccoiiiiiiie 23
ROCKING HORSE COMMUNITY HEALTH CENT

................................................................................... 6
ROHE PHARMACY INC ... 11
ROSELAWN PHARMACY ....ccoiiiiiiiiiiiieee 11

S

SAINT PARIS PHARMACY ... 5
SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY .................. 6,7,11, 14,16
SARDINIA PHARMACY ...t 3
SARDINIA PHARMACYT ..o 23
SCHAEPER'S NORTHSIDE PHARMACY .............. 11
SKILLED CARE PHARMACY INCt .....ccceeene 17, 24
SOLEO HEALTH INCT oo 21
SOMC PHARMACY WEST UNION.........ccccoeiiiiiens 3
SPRINGBORO PHARMACYT ..o 18, 24
ST ELIZABETHS PHARMACY ..o 14
STERLING COMMUNITY PHARMACYT .......... 13, 24
SUNRISE TREATMENT CENTER ..o 4,7
SUNRISE TREATMENT CENTER - PIQUA............ 13
SUNRISE TREATMENT CENTER WEST UNION

................................................................................... 3
SUPER PHARMACY ... 11

SYCAMORE HILLS PHARMACY ..............cccommrrrrnce. 8
T
THCC LINCOLN HEIGHTS PHARMACY ................ 11
THE CHRIST HOSPITAL APOTHECARY................ 11
THE PHARMACY AT EASTWAYT ....o.oovvvvoevnnnn, 14, 24
THE UROLOGY GROUP..........oooomrrrrrerreecsesrre 11
TISCHBEIN APOTHECARY ......cooorrereeeersre 11
TOTAL CARE PHARMACY .......cooomrrrrrrreceisrrrreeeeen 3
TRI STATE COMPOUNDING PHCY LLC ............... 11
TRIHEALTH PHARMACY SOLUTIONS................... 11
U
UC HEALTH PHARMACY ........ovvveooerrereeeeocns 11
UC HLTH PHCY PHYSICANS OFFICE ................. 11
UC MEDICAL CENTER DISCHARGE PHARM.......11
UCMC HOXWORTH PHARMACY ............ooovoocevennn, 11
UCMC OUTPATIENT PHARMACY WEST CHEST
................................................................................... 5
ULTIMATE CARE PHARMACY ........ccooorrrvveveerrre. 4
UROLOGY SPECIALISTS OF OHIO.............cccooer... 6
\'/
VILLAGE PHARMACY .........coomomrrrrerreorisssrrrneeneen 12
VITAL CARE OF DAYTONT ..o 13, 21
VITAL CARE OF WEST CHESTERY ....cooorrrrec.c.. 21
w
WALGREENS.....3, 4,5, 6,7, 8, 11, 12, 13, 15, 16,
17
WALMART PHARMACY.....3, 4,5, 6, 7, 8, 12, 13,
14, 15,16, 17, 18
WAYNESVILLE PHARMACY .........ovvoooorrrrrreeeeeen 18
WELLNESS 1 PHARMACY ........oorrrrrrerrrrrr 16, 18
WELLNESS1 PHCY WEST CARROLLTON .......... 16
WILLIAMSBURG FITZGERALD PHCY............. 7,23
WINMED HEALTH SERVICES.............coovmmrrrrnenneen 12
WINTON HILLS MED AND HLTH CTR ...ccosr... 12
X
XTRA CARE PHARMACY ........oomrrrrevveoerssrrrreeeneen 18
Y
YELLOW SPRINGS PHARMACY .......cccooomrrrrrrerrnrnn, 8




Index

V4
ZIKS FAMILY PHARMACY ... 15

30



NOTICE INFORMING INDIVIDUALS ABOUT NONDISCRIMINATION, AVAILABILITY
OF LANGUAGE ASSISTANCE, AUXILIARY AIDS, AND ACCESSIBILITY SERVICES

Trinity Health understands that we all have different lived experiences, needs, identities,
customs, and abilities. We are committed to providing quality, accessible, equitable care
and services that are responsive to the needs of the diverse communities served.

Mount Carmel MediGold welcomes all individuals who come to us for care, treatment,
and services. We comply with all Federal civil right laws and do not exclude anyone or
treat them differently because of their age, race, color, ethnicity (including limited
English proficiency and primary language), national origin, religion, culture, language,
physical or mental disability, socioeconomic status (including ability to pay or
participation in Medicaid, Medicare or Children’s Health Insurance Program), sex
(including sex at birth or legal sex), sex characteristics (including intersex traits),
pregnancy or related conditions, sex stereotypes, sexual orientation, gender identity or
expression, veteran status, or any other category protected by law.

As a sponsored ministry of the Catholic Church, we provide healthcare services guided
by the moral principles described in the Ethical and Religious Directives for Catholic
Healthcare Services published by the U.S. Conference of Catholic Bishops.

Mount Carmel MediGold provides free auxiliary aids and communication services, so
that people can communicate effectively with us, such as:
« Qualified sign language interpreters
« Written information in other formats (large print, audio, accessible electronic
formats, other formats)
o Free language assistance services to people whose primary language is not
English, such as:
o Qualified interpreters
« Information written in other languages.
If you need these services, contact

Language Assistance Services at [1-800-240-3851]
Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS): 7-1-1

Mount Carmel MediGold allows service animals that are trained to do work or perform
tasks for the benefit of individuals with a disability.

If you need another type of reasonable modification or accessibility services, please
discuss it with your provider or the Section 1557/Americans with Disabilities Act
Coordinator:

[ATTN: Member Services Manager

3100 Easton Square Place, Suite 300

Columbus, OH 43219



Phone:
1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711)

Fax:
1-833-802-2200

Email:
HealthPlanAppeals@trinity-health.orqg]

If you believe that Mount Carmel MediGold has failed to provide these services or
discriminated in another way, you can file a grievance with:

Member Services

3100 Easton Square Place Suite 300

Columbus, OH 43219

1-800-240-3851

healthplanappeals@trinity-health.org

You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human
Services, Office for Civil Rights electronically through the Office for Civil Rights
Complaint Portal, available at_https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf

Or by mail or phone at:

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services

200 Independence Avenue SW

Room 509F, HHH Building

Washington, DC 20201

800-368-1019, 800-537-7697 (TDD)

Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html

This notice is available at Trinity Health’s website: Notice of Non-Discrimination | THP
Medicare

Y0164_OHSWPharmDir25_C 25 MS_OH_PHARSW_02481



Form Approved
OMB# 0938-1421

Multi-Language Insert
Multi-language Interpreter Services

English: We have free interpreter services to answer any questions you may have
about our health or drug plan. To get an interpreter, just call us at 1-800-240-
3851 (TTY 711). Someone who speaks English/Language can help you. Thisis a
free service.

Spanish: Tenemos servicios de intérprete sin costo alguno para responder
cualquier pregunta que pueda tener sobre nuestro plan de salud o medicamentos.
Para hablar con un intérprete, por favor llame al 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711).
Alguien que hable espafiol le podra ayudar. Este es un servicio gratuito.

Chinese Mandarin: ZAT5E 00 BRI ST, FONGRMEZ R 0l B sl 25 W R IGr g (R ] BT 17
WERIR T i RN 55, B £ 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). HAIY b SCLAE AR R EES
o, XoE— IR IR .

Chinese Cantonese RS I (R B SE Y R B v REAF A BT, B L TP 0L of Ee i 0 HE
¥, MR, #ECE 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). A& by A B4 & 24 1848
i, & & —Hmrg kg,

Tagalog: Mayroon kaming libreng serbisyo sa pagsasaling-wika upang masagot
ang anumang mga katanungan ninyo hinggil sa aming planong pangkalusugan o
panggamot. Upang makakuha ng tagasaling-wika, tawagan lamang kami sa 1-

800-240-3851 (TTY 711). Maaari kayong tulungan ng isang nakakapagsalita ng
Tagalog. Ito ay libreng serbisyo.

French: Nous proposons des services gratuits d'interprétation pour répondre a
toutes vos questions relatives a notre régime de santé ou d'assurance-
médicaments. Pour accéder au service d'interprétation, il vous suffit de nous
appeler au 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). Un interlocuteur parlant Francais pourra
vous aider. Ce service est gratuit.

Vietnamese: Chung tdi c6 dich vu thdng dich mién phi dé tra I8i cac ciu hoi vé
chudng suic khoe va chuadng trinh thuéc men. Néu qui vi can théng dich vién xin
goi 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). s& c6 nhan vién noi tiéng Viét giup d& qui vi. Day
la dich vu mién phi .

German: Unser kostenloser Dolmetscherservice beantwortet Ihren Fragen zu
unserem Gesundheits- und Arzneimittelplan. Unsere Dolmetscher erreichen Sie
unter 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). Man wird Ihnen dort auf Deutsch weiterhelfen.
Dieser Service ist kostenlos.

Form CMS-10802
(Expires 12/31/25)



Form Approved
OMB# 0938-1421

Korean: GAbs o8 B i obE wald e AR Wi =@ ud Fr 5o Aus
F3ta Y5 Y HH]/\E Olﬁé}ﬂfluﬂ ﬂi} 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). Ho =
fﬁﬂ Ao, Bl R A7t woh = AU, o] AuliE FRE
o3 g1t}

Russian: Ecnu y BaCc BO3HUKHYT BONPOChI OTHOCUTENIbHO CTPAx0BOro Uau
MeANKaMEeHTHOro naaHa, Bbl MOXeTe BOCMNO0/1b30BaTbCs HAaWMMK 6ecnnaTHbIMK
ycnyramu nepeBoavymkoB. YTobbl BOCNOSb30BATLCS YC/yraMnu nepesogymnka,
no3BoHUTe HaM no TenedoHy 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). BaM okaxxeT noMoLLb
COTPYAHWK, KOTOPbIA FOBOPUT NO-PyCcCKKU. [laHHas ycnyra 6ecnnaTHas.

Loal 4501 Jpan ol daally Gl Al (ol e Ala DU dladll (5 )il an yiall cilera 2385 W) : Arabic
psiss 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). e by Juai¥l (5 s e Gl (558 pa jin Ao Jsaaall
JAoilae dend ol eline Luay Ay yall Coaaty Lo jadld

Hindi: SHR WA g1 &al &1 o1 &b IR H 31U fohit Ht % & Sared ¢ & ot g9R Ui g
guﬂﬁm@amm% Tdh gUITT UTed R & fole, 99 89 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). W
B B, Dl fad Sl i) Siear § 3! Heg o ol 8. I8 Uh JUd JdT ©.

Italian: E disponibile un servizio di interpretariato gratuito per rispondere a
eventuali domande sul nostro piano sanitario e farmaceutico. Per un interprete,
contattare il numero 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). Un nostro incaricato che parla
Italianovi fornira I'assistenza necessaria. E un servizio gratuito.

E_

r_{

Portuguese: Dispomos de servigos de interpretagao gratuitos para responder a
qualquer questao que tenha acerca do nosso plano de saude ou de medicacao.
Para obter um intérprete, contacte-nos através do nimero 1-800-240-3851 (TTY
711). Ird encontrar alguém que fale o idioma Portugués para o ajudar. Este
servico é gratuito.

French Creole: Nou genyen sevis entepret gratis pou reponn tout kesyon ou ta
genyen konsenan plan medikal oswa dwog nou an. Pou jwenn yon entépret, jis
rele nou nan 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). Yon moun ki pale Kreyol kapab ede w.
Sa a se yon sevis ki gratis.

Polish: Umozliwiamy bezptatne skorzystanie z ustug ttumacza ustnego, ktory
pomoze w uzyskaniu odpowiedzi na temat planu zdrowotnego lub dawkowania
lekéw. Aby skorzystac z pomocy ttumacza znajacego jezyk polski, nalezy
zadzwoni¢ pod numer 1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). Ta ustuga jest bezptatna.

Japanese: it D {8 IRER & b, @Jj“?’%‘if? 2B 5 “‘”‘FFLEI CBEZT LD
2, MERLOSARY —E 20 H ) T 58 WE T, Wk E 2 Har 51213,
1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711). IC BEEC 728 va, HAGE néa‘/\ TR ALET,
RO — B 2T,

Form CMS-10802
(Expires 12/31/25)



N,

MOUNT CARMEL
Health Plan

A Member of Trinity Health

3100 Easton Square Place
Third Floor - Health Plan

Columbus, OH 43219

IMPORTANT PLAN INFORMATION

This directory was updated on July, 2025.
Mount Carmel MediGold Health Plan
3100 Easton Square Place
Third Floor - Health Plan
Columbus, OH 43219

Members
1-800-240-3851 (TTY 711)
8 a.m. — 8 p.m., 7 days a week*

*On certain holidays, your call will be

handled by our automated phone system.

Prospective Members
1-800-964-4525 (TTY 711)
8 a.m. - 8 p.m., M-F**

**From September 6 to March 31, call
center hours are 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven

days a week.

For more recent information or other
questions, please contact Member Services
at 1-800-240-3851 or, for TTY users, 711, 8
a.m. - 8 p.m., 7 days a week or visit
https://www.thpmedicare.org/mount-carmel.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur
during the benefit year. An updated
pharmacy directory is located on our website
at https://www.thpmedicare.org/mount-
carmel/find-a-provider. You may also call
Member Services for updated provider
information.



	Introduction
	Preface
	Table of Contents
	Introduction

	Pharmacy
	State: OH
	County/City:  ADAMS/PEEBLES
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  ADAMS/SEAMAN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  ADAMS/WEST UNION
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  AUGLAIZE/SAINT MARYS
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  AUGLAIZE/WAPAKONETA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BROWN/GEORGETOWN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BROWN/MOUNT ORAB
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BROWN/RIPLEY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BROWN/SARDINIA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER/FAIRFIELD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER/HAMILTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER/LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER/LIBERTY TWP
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER/MIDDLETOWN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER/MONROE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER/OXFORD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER/TRENTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER/WEST CHESTER
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CHAMPAIGN/SAINT PARIS
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CHAMPAIGN/URBANA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLARK/FAIRBORN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLARK/NEW CARLISLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLARK/S CHARLESTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLARK/SPRINGFIELD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT/AMELIA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT/BATAVIA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT/BETHEL
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT/CINCINNATI
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT/GOSHEN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT/LOVELAND
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT/MILFORD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT/WILLIAMSBURG
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  DARKE/GREENVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  DARKE/VERSAILLES
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE/BEAVERCREEK
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE/BELLBROOK
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE/CEDARVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE/CENTERVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE/DAYTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE/FAIRBORN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE/JAMESTOWN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE/XENIA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE/YELLOW SPRINGS
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/BLUE ASH
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/CHEVIOT
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/CINCINNATI
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/CLEVES
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/DEER PARK
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/HARRISON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/LOVELAND
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/MADEIRA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/MONTGOMERY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/MOUNT WASHINGTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/NORWOOD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/SHARONVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/SPRINGDALE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/WALNUT HILLS
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MIAMI/PIQUA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MIAMI/TIPP CITY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MIAMI/TROY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/BROOKVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/CENTERVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/CLAYTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/DAYTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/ENGLEWOOD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/GERMANTOWN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/HUBER HEIGHTS
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/KETTERING
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/MIAMISBURG
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/MORAINE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/OAKWOOD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/TROTWOOD
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/UNION
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/VANDALIA
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/WEST CARROLLTON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  PREBLE/CAMDEN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  PREBLE/EATON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  SHELBY/SIDNEY
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN/CARLISLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN/CINCINNATI
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN/FRANKLIN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN/LEBANON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN/LOVELAND
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN/MAINEVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN/MASON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN/MIDDLETOWN
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN/SOUTH LEBANON
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN/SPRINGBORO
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN/WAYNESVILLE
	RETAIL/CHAIN PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER/WEST CHESTER
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT/MILFORD
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/BLUE ASH
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/CINCINNATI
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/CENTERVILLE
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/MIAMISBURG
	HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACIES

	County/City:  ADAMS/SEAMAN
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BROWN/GEORGETOWN
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BROWN/MOUNT ORAB
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BROWN/SARDINIA
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER/FAIRFIELD
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER/HAMILTON
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER/LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  BUTLER/WEST CHESTER
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CHAMPAIGN/URBANA
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT/AMELIA
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  CLERMONT/WILLIAMSBURG
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  DARKE/GREENVILLE
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE/BEAVERCREEK
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE/FAIRBORN
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  GREENE/XENIA
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/CINCINNATI
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/CLEVES
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/SPRINGDALE
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  HAMILTON/WALNUT HILLS
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MIAMI/TIPP CITY
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MIAMI/TROY
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/CENTERVILLE
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/DAYTON
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/MIAMISBURG
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/MORAINE
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  MONTGOMERY/TROTWOOD
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  PREBLE/CAMDEN
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  SHELBY/SIDNEY
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN/LEBANON
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN/MASON
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES

	County/City:  WARREN/SPRINGBORO
	LONG TERM CARE PHARMACIES



	Index
	Index


